LUMARK®
The patent pending Lumark Crosstour™ LED Wall Pack Series of
luminaries provides an architectural style with super bright, energy
efficient LEDs. The low-profile, rugged die-cast aluminum construction,
universal back box, stainless steel hardware along with a sealed and
gasketed optical compartment make the Crosstour impervious to
contaminants. The Crosstour wall luminaire is ideal for wall/surface,
inverted mount for façade/canopy illumination, post/bollard and low level

3 5
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
10W Series 20W Series            30W Series
XTOR1A = 10W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze      XTOR2A = 20W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze  XTOR3A = 30W, 5000K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR1A-WT = 10W, 5000K, Summit White                    XTOR2A-N = 20W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze  XTOR3A-N = 30W, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR1A-PC1 = 10W, 5000K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze                  XTOR2A-WT = 20W, Summit White   XTOR3A-WT = 30W, Summit White
          XTOR2A-PC1 = 20W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze                       XTORA3A-PC1 = 30W, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
XTOR CROSSTOUR LED
ADH111091 pc
2011-10-06 08:07:05
10W Series 20W Series 30W Series
XTOR1A-WT-PC1 = 10W, 5000K, Summit White,120V PC XTOR2A-PC2 = 20W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A-PC2 = 30W, 5000K, 208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-WT -PC1 = 20W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC XTOR3A-WT-PC1 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White, 120V PC
XTOR2A-WT -PC2 = 20W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC XTOR3A -WT -PC2 = 30W, 5000K, Summit White, 208-277V PC
XTOR3A-N -WT = 30W, 3500K, Summit White
XTOR2A-N -PC1 = 20W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A -N -PC1 = 30W, 3500K, 120V PC, Carbon Bronze
XTOR2A-N -PC2 = 20W, 3500K,  208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze XTOR3A -N -PC2= 30W, 3500K,  208-277V PC, Carbon Bronze